DATA SHEET
ScramblePad
Scrambling Keypad Family
Trusted, Versatile, Secure
The HIRSCH ScramblePad range is a family of access control
devices that provide high security keypad functionality
with optional reader technologies, can be combined and
configured to meet the most demanding applications. The

ScramblePad
Scrambling Keypad Family
Ordering Information
Standard Models
DS47L ScramblePad
Scrambling display & viewing restriction. Audible annunciator, 4 status LEDs & physical tamper switch. MATCH
function for 1 or 2 readers. 2MATCH connectors with 6” pigtails. Installs in HIRSCH mounting boxes.
DS47L-HL ScramblePad - High Intensity 'Orange'
As above but with an energy efficient orange LED high intensity display. For use in high ambient light condi-
tions. Use MB5 to protect from contamination and to shield unit from direct lighting.
DS47L-SPX ScrambleProx - HID
DS47L ScramblePad with embedded HID compatible 125kHz reader. 1 MATCH connector with 6” pigtail
included. Installs in HIRSCH mounting boxes.
DS47L-SPX-HL ScrambleProx - HID - High Int. ‘Orange
As DS47L-SPX but with an energy efficient orange LED high intensity display. For use in high ambient light
conditions. Use MB5 to protect from contamination and to shield unit from direct lighting.
DS47L-SPX-I ScrambleProx - Indala As DS47L-SPX except embedded low frequency reader, designed for use with 26-bit Indala credentials.
DS47L-SSP-HE ScrambleSmartProx - HE Standard
DS47L Scramble Pad with embedded Identive 125kHz reader and 13.56MHz contactless smart card reader. 1
MATCH connector with 6” pigtail included. Installs in HIRSCH mounting boxes (MB2 and deeper).
DS47L-SSP-HE-HL ScrambleSmartProx - HE High Int. ‘Orange’
As DS47L-SSP-HE but with an energy efficient orange LED high intensity display. For use in high ambient light
conditions. Use MB5 to protect from contamination and to shield unit from direct lighting.
Also Available
DS47L-HI ScramblePad - High Intensity ‘White’
As DS47L but with high performance white incandescent high intensity display. For use in high ambient light
conditions. Use MB5 to protect from contamination and to shield unit from direct lighting.
DS47L-SPX-HI ScrambleProx - HID - High Int. ‘ White’
As DS47L-SPX but with high performance white incandescent high intensity display. For use in high ambient
light conditions. Use MB5 to protect from contamination and to shield unit from direct lighting.
DS47L-SPX-I-HI ScrambleProx - Indala - High Int. ‘White’
As above but with high performance white incandescent high intensity display. For use in high ambient light
conditions. Use MB5 to protect from contamination and to shield unit from direct lighting.
DS47L-SSP-HID ScrambleSmartProx - HID Standard
DS47L Scramble Pad with embedded HID compatible 125kHz reader and 13.56MHz contactless smart card
reader. 1 MATCH connector with 6” pigtail included. Installs in HIRSCH mounting boxes (MB2 and deeper).
DS47L-SSP-HID-HI ScrambleSmartProx - HID High Int. ‘White’
As above but with high performance white incandescent high intensity display. For use in high ambient light
conditions. Use MB5 to protect from contamination and to shield unit from direct lighting.
DS47L-SSP-HID-I ScrambleSmartProx - HID -Indala As DS47L-SSP-HID except embedded low frequency reader, designed for use with Indala credentials.